
Online   Purchase   Returns   Form   

Your   Details     

Returns   Details     

Please   Note:    If   you   are   wanting   to   exchange   the   item   (for   example   a   different   size   or   colour)   please   email   or   call   us   
as   soon   as   possible   to   confirm   we   have   the   item   in   stock   and   reserve   for   you   if   necessary.   

Please   ship   returns   to:    The   Butcher   Shop,   464   William   Street   PERTH   WA   6000   

Alternatively   you   can   return/exchange   items   in   person   at   our   store.   

Please   do   not   hesitate   to   contact   us   if   you   have   any   questions.     

  

  

WWW.THEBUTCHERSHOP.COM.AU   •   SERVICE@THEBUTCHERSHOP.COM.AU   •   PH   08   9328   4520   

Name     

Address     

Phone   Number     

Email     

Online   Order   or   Invoice   Number:   

Item(s)   Accompanying   this   Form   

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

Reason   for   Returning   Item(s)     

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

Refund   or   Exchange?    please   detail   what   you   would   like   the   item   exchanged   for,   if   left   blank   a   refund   will   be   issued    

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   


